PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE MAX RPM QTY/BOX
CO002 50 x 1.6 x 9.53 A46T 31,500 25
CO006 75 x 0.8 x 6.35 A60T 25,000 25
CO007 75 x 0.8 x 9.53 A60T 25,000 25
CO008 75 x 1.6 x 9.53 A36T 25,000 25
CO010 75 x 3 x 9.53 A36T 25,000 25
CO035 100 x 2.5 x 16 A24R 15,300 50
CO040 115 x 2.5 x 22 A24R 13,300 50

CO266 405 x 4 x 25.4 GW/WA30Q I/F 4,800 20
CO505 508 x 4.5 x 40 A30S 3,820 10
CO605 610 x 6.4 x 50.8 A24T 3,180 5
PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE MAX RPM QTY/BOX
CO024 100 x 1 x 16 WA46 I/F 15,300 50
CO034 100 x 2.5 x 16 A36R 15,300 50
CO046 115 x 2.5 x 22 A36R 13,600 50
CO063 Metal Cutting Wheel 125 x 1 x 22 WA/F60S I/F 12,300 25
CO066 125 x 2.5 x 22 A36R 12,300 25
CO107 180 x 2.5 x 22 A36R 8,600 25
CO160 230 x 2.5 x 22 A36R 6,800 25
PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE MAX RPM QTY/BOX
CO246 355 x 3 x 25.4 A30R 3,900 25
CO263 405 x 3 x 25.4 A30Q 3,000 25
PART NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE (mm) GRADE MAX RPM QTY/BOX
COW1001A60XSI1 Metal Cutting Wheel 100 x 1 x 16 A60X 15,300 25
COW1151A60XSI1 Metal Cutting Wheel 115 x 1 x 22 A60X 13,600 25
COW1251A60XSI1 Metal Cutting Wheel 125 x 1 x 22 A60X 12,200 25
COW1001.6A46TSI Metal Cutting Wheel 100X1.6X16 A46T 15,300 25
COW1151.6A46TSI Metal Cutting Wheel 115X1.6X22 A46T 13,600 25
COW1251.6A46TSI Metal Cutting Wheel 125X1.6X22 A46T 12,200 25
COW1801.6A46TSI Metal Cutting Wheel 180X1.6X22 A46T 8,700 25
COW2301.8A46TSI.01 Metal Cutting Wheel 230X1.8X22 A46T 6,800 25
Metal Cutting Wheel
Metal Cutting Wheels - High Speed
SAWA Metal Cutting Wheels
SAWA Metal Cutting Wheels - Low Speed